
CAREER FAIR CALENDAR 
FALL 2023

We can’t wait to meet you.

SCHOOL DATE EVENT

Mississippi State University Thursday September 7 Building Construction Science Career Fair 

University of Cincinnati Thursday September 14 Professional and Technical Career Fair

Texas State University Thursday September 14 Construction and Concrete Industries Fair

University of Florida Thursday September 14 Construction Management Career Fair

University of Central Florida Monday September 18 CECE Career Mixer

University of Tennessee Tuesday September 19 Tickle College of Engineering Career Fair

beatruebuilder.com

Auburn University September 20 BSCI Career FairWednesday

Texas A&M University Thursday CIAC Career Fair

University of North Florida Tuesday September 26 STEM & Construction Career Fair

Auburn University Wednesday September 27 Civil and Engineering Career Fair

East Carolina University Wednesday September 27 Science, Engineering and Technology Fair

University of Alabama Thursday September 28 Technical and Engineering Career Fair

UNC Charlotte Monday October 2 IAB Career Fair

Western Carolina University Tuesday October 3 Construction Industries Fair

Florida International University Tuesday October 3 Construction Management Career Expo

Auburn University Wednesday October 4 Co-op Interview Day

Alabama A&M University  Thursday October 5 Career Fair

UT San Antonio October 6 CSM Career ExpoFriday

University of Alabama Tuesday October 10 Co-op Interview Day

Middle Tennessee State University Wednesday    October 11 Networking Event

Clemson University Thursday  October 12 CSM Career Fair

Virginia Tech Thursday         October 12 Construction Industry Career Fair

Western Kentucky University Wednesday October 18 SEAS Construction Career Fair

University of Tennessee Thursday October 19 Construction Science Career Fair

Slippery Rock University October 19 Safety Management Career ExpoThursday

September 21



CAREER FAIR CALENDAR 
FALL 2023

We can’t wait to meet you.

SCHOOL DATE EVENT

North Carolina A&T Thursday October 19 Careers in Construction Showcase

Seminole State College Wednesday October 25 Construction Career Fair

ASC Wednesday November 8 Competition Career Fair
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